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ITEM 1

ITEM Posição ID Fornecedor CNPJ Cidade/UF Enquadramento Marca Modelo
Valor

Lance Quantidade Vlr. Total

1 1 78686 ROSA ELZE
GAS LTDA

52.451.178/0001-
52

São
Cristóvão/SE

ME Ultrag
az

Vasilha
me
13kg

R$
127,10

380,00 R$
48.298,00

1 2 58006 COMERCIAL
MAYTHA DE
GAS GLP
LTDA

28.929.699/0001-
98

Chapadinha/MA ME utra
gas

p13 R$
127,11

380,00 R$
48.301,80

ITEM 2

ITEM Posição ID Fornecedor CNPJ Cidade/UF Enquadramento Marca Modelo
Valor

Lance Quantidade
Vlr.

Total

2 1 32674 COMERCIAL
MAYTHA DE
GAS GLP
LTDA

28.929.699/0001-
98

Chapadinha/MA ME utraga
s

p13 R$
232,78

15,00 R$
3.491,70

2 2 6945 ROSA ELZE
GAS LTDA

52.451.178/0001-
52

São
Cristóvão/SE

ME Ultrag
az

Vasilha
me
13kg

R$
270,00

15,00 R$
4.050,00
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